
Einzelwertung  am  04.07.2015

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 3 Brandl, Fabian Bach M2589 1 - - - - 1:03:36 - 1 : 0 3 : 3 6 
2 13 Würth, Wolfgang Weiden M3578 1 - - - - 1:03:43 - 1 : 0 3 : 4 3 
3 6 Stobitzer, Alexander Amberg M3083 1 - - - - 1:04:42 - 1 : 0 4 : 4 2 
4 10 Gottschalk, Richard Team Oberpfalz M2588 2 - - - - 1:07:27 - 1 : 0 7 : 2 7 
5 18 Dietrich, Frank SC Eschenbach M5064 1 - - - - 1:08:00 - 1 : 0 8 : 0 0 
6 4 Wohlfart, Julian Andre Weiden M1699 1 - - - - 1:08:19 - 1 : 0 8 : 1 9 
7 29 Besold, Andreas Waldershof M2092 1 - - - - 1:08:36 - 1 : 0 8 : 3 6 
8 8 Argauer, Christoph Weiden M2091 2 - - - - 1:09:03 - 1 : 0 9 : 0 3 
9 14 Bräuer, Jan Weiden M4071 1 - - - - 1:09:08 - 1 : 0 9 : 0 8 

10 7 Arnold, Walter Weiden M3576 2 - - - - 1:09:32 - 1 : 0 9 : 3 2 
11 32 Schreiner , Thomas Weiden M4074 2 - - - - 1:10:02 - 1 : 1 0 : 0 2 
12 15 Förster Dr., Berthold Pegnitz M4568 1 - - - - 1:10:04 - 1 : 1 0 : 0 4 
13 24 Preis, Stephanie Bayreuth W3083 1 - - - - 1:10:44 - 1 : 1 0 : 4 4 
14 2 Palecki, Daniel SC Eschenbach M3085 2 - - - - 1:11:12 - 1 : 1 1 : 1 2 
15 81 Neubauer, Markus Köfering M4075 3 - - - - 1:12:07 - 1 : 1 2 : 0 7 
16 85 Späth, Wolfgang Marktredwitz M4569 2 - - - - 1:12:23 - 1 : 1 2 : 2 3 
17 62 Reiter, Andreas Grafenwöhr M2588 3 - - - - 1:12:29 - 1 : 1 2 : 2 9 
18 19 Kickel, Hilmar Bad Berneck M5065 2 - - - - 1:12:35 - 1 : 1 2 : 3 5 
19 90 Liebl, Christian Wernberg M3576 3 - - - - 1:12:39 - 1 : 1 2 : 3 9 
20 12 Ritter, Alfred SC Eschenbach M4566 3 - - - - 1:12:51 - 1 : 1 2 : 5 1 
21 21 Hanauer, Sebastian Vohenstrauß M3579 4 - - - - 1:13:12 - 1 : 1 3 : 1 2 
22 17 Reiss, Max SC Eschenbach M4570 4 - - - - 1:14:27 - 1 : 1 4 : 2 7 
23 9 Späth, Mathias Waldershof M4569 5 - - - - 1:14:34 - 1 : 1 4 : 3 4 
24 5 Merk, Julia Mantel W2091 1 - - - - 1:14:38 - 1 : 1 4 : 3 8 
25 11 Neppl, Stefan LV Deggendorf M3579 5 - - - - 1:14:48 - 1 : 1 4 : 4 8 
26 91 Zedler, Harald Pegnitz M3577 6 - - - - 1:14:57 - 1 : 1 4 : 5 7 
27 37 Pößniker, Tim Ursulapoppenricht M3082 3 - - - - 1:15:14 - 1 : 1 5 : 1 4 
28 25 Bäumler, Thomas Weiden M4072 4 - - - - 1:15:29 - 1 : 1 5 : 2 9 
29 60 Krause, Mandy Lehrte W2587 1 - - - - 1:16:15 - 1 : 1 6 : 1 5 
30 78 Karasek, Christian Nürnberg M4072 5 - - - - 1:16:49 - 1 : 1 6 : 4 9 
31 33 Ginglseder, Klaus Eschenbach M2586 4 - - - - 1:17:16 - 1 : 1 7 : 1 6 
32 30 Hirmer, Michael RV Concordia Wernberg M3578 7 - - - - 1:17:26 - 1 : 1 7 : 2 6 
33 23 Börner, Susanne Bayreuth W2589 2 - - - - 1:17:50 - 1 : 1 7 : 5 0 
34 46 Hagerer, Kerstin Edelsfeld W3577 1 - - - - 1:17:55 - 1 : 1 7 : 5 5 
35 47 Hessler , Bernd Grafenwöhr M4566 6 - - - - 1:18:10 - 1 : 1 8 : 1 0 
36 86 Dowidat, Sascha Nürnberg M3576 8 - - - - 1:18:20 - 1 : 1 8 : 2 0 
37 44 Mai, Stefan Waldershof M5065 3 - - - - 1:18:30 - 1 : 1 8 : 3 0 
38 41 Helgert, Max Weiden M5560 1 - - - - 1:19:42 - 1 : 1 9 : 4 2 
39 20 Wilfert, Michael Mistelgau M4570 7 - - - - 1:20:02 - 1 : 2 0 : 0 2 
40 58 Wiedemann, Edith Amberg W5557 1 - - - - 1:20:05 - 1 : 2 0 : 0 5 
41 43 Klix, Ivana Bayreuth W4569 1 - - - - 1:20:23 - 1 : 2 0 : 2 3 
42 35 Bardenheuer, Christiane Weiden W5559 2 - - - - 1:20:49 - 1 : 2 0 : 4 9 
43 57 Felser, Marco SC Eschenbach M3580 9 - - - - 1:20:55 - 1 : 2 0 : 5 5 
44 34 Siezio-Räthel, Michael Naila M5062 4 - - - - 1:21:00 - 1 : 2 1 : 0 0 
45 42 Franz, Marion Falkenberg W4570 2 - - - - 1:21:26 - 1 : 2 1 : 2 6 
46 31 Mulzer, Harald SC Eschenbach M4073 6 - - - - 1:21:48 - 1 : 2 1 : 4 8 
47 89 Volland, Michael Nürnberg M4071 7 - - - - 1:22:27 - 1 : 2 2 : 2 7 
48 50 Färber, Uwe Schnabelwaid M5559 2 - - - - 1:22:46 - 1 : 2 2 : 4 6 
49 40 Meier, Klaus Weiden M5560 3 - - - - 1:23:16 - 1 : 2 3 : 1 6 
50 83 Girisch, Anton Pressath M4570 8 - - - - 1:23:58 - 1 : 2 3 : 5 8 
51 72 Sklenarsch, Manuela Pegnitz W2094 2 - - - - 1:24:16 - 1 : 2 4 : 1 6 
52 49 Greger, Matthias München M3577 10 - - - - 1:24:18 - 1 : 2 4 : 1 8 
52 36 Greger, Stefan Erlangen M3580 10 - - - - 1:24:18 - 1 : 2 4 : 1 8 
54 61 Mese, Beate Bayreuth W3083 2 - - - - 1:24:45 - 1 : 2 4 : 4 5 
55 38 Schicker, Engelbert Weiden M5064 5 - - - - 1:24:49 - 1 : 2 4 : 4 9 
56 51 Obermeier, Anita Nabburg W5064 1 - - - - 1:25:19 - 1 : 2 5 : 1 9 
57 39 Kammerer, Johannes Theisseil M3085 4 - - - - 1:25:57 - 1 : 2 5 : 5 7 
58 48 Merz, Mona Bayreuth W2587 3 - - - - 1:27:07 - 1 : 2 7 : 0 7 
59 92 Schmeußer, Georg Bayreuth M5065 6 - - - - 1:27:25 - 1 : 2 7 : 2 5 
60 55 Müller, Ralph Hof M3577 12 - - - - 1:27:44 - 1 : 2 7 : 4 4 
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Sparkassen Triathlon Eschenbach 2015



Einzelwertung  am  04.07.2015

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

61 69 Pausch, Sonja Nabburg W3081 3 - - - - 1:27:50 - 1 : 2 7 : 5 0 
62 45 Raß, Martin Auerbach M3577 13 - - - - 1:28:00 - 1 : 2 8 : 0 0 
63 80 Hierstetter, Fabian Eschenbach M3083 5 - - - - 1:28:19 - 1 : 2 8 : 1 9 
64 59 Plenkers, Dirk Sinzing M4567 9 - - - - 1:30:17 - 1 : 3 0 : 1 7 
65 67 Bergler, Hildegard Weiden W5556 3 - - - - 1:32:02 - 1 : 3 2 : 0 2 
66 93 Praum, Sven Aicha M4570 10 - - - - 1:32:33 - 1 : 3 2 : 3 3 
67 87 Aumüller, Wolfgang Grafenwöhr M4072 8 - - - - 1:32:38 - 1 : 3 2 : 3 8 
68 82 Ritter, Doris SC Eschenbach W5063 2 - - - - 1:33:23 - 1 : 3 3 : 2 3 
69 63 Weiß, Claudia Weiden W4568 3 - - - - 1:34:10 - 1 : 3 4 : 1 0 
70 73 Jäger, Leon Nürnberg M1896 1 - - - - 1:35:23 - 1 : 3 5 : 2 3 
71 75 Ackermann, Christine Bayreuth W2091 3 - - - - 1:36:06 - 1 : 3 6 : 0 6 
72 66 Schmidt, Lotte München W2093 4 - - - - 1:37:03 - 1 : 3 7 : 0 3 
73 70 Stangl, Helena Regensburg W2093 5 - - - - 1:37:30 - 1 : 3 7 : 3 0 
74 65 Kickel, Marvin Bad Berneck M1699 2 - - - - 1:38:04 - 1 : 3 8 : 0 4 
75 71 Kielmann, Roswitha Schwarzenfeld W5063 3 - - - - 1:38:23 - 1 : 3 8 : 2 3 
76 76 Stegemann, Lea München W2590 4 - - - - 1:38:24 - 1 : 3 8 : 2 4 
77 88 Volland, Rebekka Nürnberg W2091 6 - - - - 1:40:30 - 1 : 4 0 : 3 0 
78 68 Müller, Dirk Lehrte M4071 9 - - - - 1:41:14 - 1 : 4 1 : 1 4 

Einzelwertung  am  04.07.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 3 Brandl, Fabian Bach M2589 1 - - - - 1:03:36 - 1 : 0 3 : 3 6 
2 13 Würth, Wolfgang Weiden M3578 1 - - - - 1:03:43 - 1 : 0 3 : 4 3 
3 6 Stobitzer, Alexander Amberg M3083 1 - - - - 1:04:42 - 1 : 0 4 : 4 2 
4 10 Gottschalk, Richard Team Oberpfalz M2588 2 - - - - 1:07:27 - 1 : 0 7 : 2 7 
5 18 Dietrich, Frank SC Eschenbach M5064 1 - - - - 1:08:00 - 1 : 0 8 : 0 0 
6 4 Wohlfart, Julian Andre Weiden M1699 1 - - - - 1:08:19 - 1 : 0 8 : 1 9 
7 29 Besold, Andreas Waldershof M2092 1 - - - - 1:08:36 - 1 : 0 8 : 3 6 
8 8 Argauer, Christoph Weiden M2091 2 - - - - 1:09:03 - 1 : 0 9 : 0 3 
9 14 Bräuer, Jan Weiden M4071 1 - - - - 1:09:08 - 1 : 0 9 : 0 8 

10 7 Arnold, Walter Weiden M3576 2 - - - - 1:09:32 - 1 : 0 9 : 3 2 
11 32 Schreiner , Thomas Weiden M4074 2 - - - - 1:10:02 - 1 : 1 0 : 0 2 
12 15 Förster Dr., Berthold Pegnitz M4568 1 - - - - 1:10:04 - 1 : 1 0 : 0 4 
13 2 Palecki, Daniel SC Eschenbach M3085 2 - - - - 1:11:12 - 1 : 1 1 : 1 2 
14 81 Neubauer, Markus Köfering M4075 3 - - - - 1:12:07 - 1 : 1 2 : 0 7 
15 85 Späth, Wolfgang Marktredwitz M4569 2 - - - - 1:12:23 - 1 : 1 2 : 2 3 
16 62 Reiter, Andreas Grafenwöhr M2588 3 - - - - 1:12:29 - 1 : 1 2 : 2 9 
17 19 Kickel, Hilmar Bad Berneck M5065 2 - - - - 1:12:35 - 1 : 1 2 : 3 5 
18 90 Liebl, Christian Wernberg M3576 3 - - - - 1:12:39 - 1 : 1 2 : 3 9 
19 12 Ritter, Alfred SC Eschenbach M4566 3 - - - - 1:12:51 - 1 : 1 2 : 5 1 
20 21 Hanauer, Sebastian Vohenstrauß M3579 4 - - - - 1:13:12 - 1 : 1 3 : 1 2 
21 17 Reiss, Max SC Eschenbach M4570 4 - - - - 1:14:27 - 1 : 1 4 : 2 7 
22 9 Späth, Mathias Waldershof M4569 5 - - - - 1:14:34 - 1 : 1 4 : 3 4 
23 11 Neppl, Stefan LV Deggendorf M3579 5 - - - - 1:14:48 - 1 : 1 4 : 4 8 
24 91 Zedler, Harald Pegnitz M3577 6 - - - - 1:14:57 - 1 : 1 4 : 5 7 
25 37 Pößniker, Tim Ursulapoppenricht M3082 3 - - - - 1:15:14 - 1 : 1 5 : 1 4 
26 25 Bäumler, Thomas Weiden M4072 4 - - - - 1:15:29 - 1 : 1 5 : 2 9 
27 78 Karasek, Christian Nürnberg M4072 5 - - - - 1:16:49 - 1 : 1 6 : 4 9 
28 33 Ginglseder, Klaus Eschenbach M2586 4 - - - - 1:17:16 - 1 : 1 7 : 1 6 
29 30 Hirmer, Michael RV Concordia Wernberg M3578 7 - - - - 1:17:26 - 1 : 1 7 : 2 6 
30 47 Hessler , Bernd Grafenwöhr M4566 6 - - - - 1:18:10 - 1 : 1 8 : 1 0 
31 86 Dowidat, Sascha Nürnberg M3576 8 - - - - 1:18:20 - 1 : 1 8 : 2 0 
32 44 Mai, Stefan Waldershof M5065 3 - - - - 1:18:30 - 1 : 1 8 : 3 0 
33 41 Helgert, Max Weiden M5560 1 - - - - 1:19:42 - 1 : 1 9 : 4 2 
34 20 Wilfert, Michael Mistelgau M4570 7 - - - - 1:20:02 - 1 : 2 0 : 0 2 
35 57 Felser, Marco SC Eschenbach M3580 9 - - - - 1:20:55 - 1 : 2 0 : 5 5 
36 34 Siezio-Räthel, Michael Naila M5062 4 - - - - 1:21:00 - 1 : 2 1 : 0 0 
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Sparkassen Triathlon Eschenbach 2015



Einzelwertung  am  04.07.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

37 31 Mulzer, Harald SC Eschenbach M4073 6 - - - - 1:21:48 - 1 : 2 1 : 4 8 
38 89 Volland, Michael Nürnberg M4071 7 - - - - 1:22:27 - 1 : 2 2 : 2 7 
39 50 Färber, Uwe Schnabelwaid M5559 2 - - - - 1:22:46 - 1 : 2 2 : 4 6 
40 40 Meier, Klaus Weiden M5560 3 - - - - 1:23:16 - 1 : 2 3 : 1 6 
41 83 Girisch, Anton Pressath M4570 8 - - - - 1:23:58 - 1 : 2 3 : 5 8 
42 49 Greger, Matthias München M3577 10 - - - - 1:24:18 - 1 : 2 4 : 1 8 
42 36 Greger, Stefan Erlangen M3580 10 - - - - 1:24:18 - 1 : 2 4 : 1 8 
44 38 Schicker, Engelbert Weiden M5064 5 - - - - 1:24:49 - 1 : 2 4 : 4 9 
45 39 Kammerer, Johannes Theisseil M3085 4 - - - - 1:25:57 - 1 : 2 5 : 5 7 
46 92 Schmeußer, Georg Bayreuth M5065 6 - - - - 1:27:25 - 1 : 2 7 : 2 5 
47 55 Müller, Ralph Hof M3577 12 - - - - 1:27:44 - 1 : 2 7 : 4 4 
48 45 Raß, Martin Auerbach M3577 13 - - - - 1:28:00 - 1 : 2 8 : 0 0 
49 80 Hierstetter, Fabian Eschenbach M3083 5 - - - - 1:28:19 - 1 : 2 8 : 1 9 
50 59 Plenkers, Dirk Sinzing M4567 9 - - - - 1:30:17 - 1 : 3 0 : 1 7 
51 93 Praum, Sven Aicha M4570 10 - - - - 1:32:33 - 1 : 3 2 : 3 3 
52 87 Aumüller, Wolfgang Grafenwöhr M4072 8 - - - - 1:32:38 - 1 : 3 2 : 3 8 
53 73 Jäger, Leon Nürnberg M1896 1 - - - - 1:35:23 - 1 : 3 5 : 2 3 
54 65 Kickel, Marvin Bad Berneck M1699 2 - - - - 1:38:04 - 1 : 3 8 : 0 4 
55 68 Müller, Dirk Lehrte M4071 9 - - - - 1:41:14 - 1 : 4 1 : 1 4 

Einzelwertung  am  04.07.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 24 Preis, Stephanie Bayreuth W3083 1 - - - - 1:10:44 - 1 : 1 0 : 4 4 
2 5 Merk, Julia Mantel W2091 1 - - - - 1:14:38 - 1 : 1 4 : 3 8 
3 60 Krause, Mandy Lehrte W2587 1 - - - - 1:16:15 - 1 : 1 6 : 1 5 
4 23 Börner, Susanne Bayreuth W2589 2 - - - - 1:17:50 - 1 : 1 7 : 5 0 
5 46 Hagerer, Kerstin Edelsfeld W3577 1 - - - - 1:17:55 - 1 : 1 7 : 5 5 
6 58 Wiedemann, Edith Amberg W5557 1 - - - - 1:20:05 - 1 : 2 0 : 0 5 
7 43 Klix, Ivana Bayreuth W4569 1 - - - - 1:20:23 - 1 : 2 0 : 2 3 
8 35 Bardenheuer, Christiane Weiden W5559 2 - - - - 1:20:49 - 1 : 2 0 : 4 9 
9 42 Franz, Marion Falkenberg W4570 2 - - - - 1:21:26 - 1 : 2 1 : 2 6 

10 72 Sklenarsch, Manuela Pegnitz W2094 2 - - - - 1:24:16 - 1 : 2 4 : 1 6 
11 61 Mese, Beate Bayreuth W3083 2 - - - - 1:24:45 - 1 : 2 4 : 4 5 
12 51 Obermeier, Anita Nabburg W5064 1 - - - - 1:25:19 - 1 : 2 5 : 1 9 
13 48 Merz, Mona Bayreuth W2587 3 - - - - 1:27:07 - 1 : 2 7 : 0 7 
14 69 Pausch, Sonja Nabburg W3081 3 - - - - 1:27:50 - 1 : 2 7 : 5 0 
15 67 Bergler, Hildegard Weiden W5556 3 - - - - 1:32:02 - 1 : 3 2 : 0 2 
16 82 Ritter, Doris SC Eschenbach W5063 2 - - - - 1:33:23 - 1 : 3 3 : 2 3 
17 63 Weiß, Claudia Weiden W4568 3 - - - - 1:34:10 - 1 : 3 4 : 1 0 
18 75 Ackermann, Christine Bayreuth W2091 3 - - - - 1:36:06 - 1 : 3 6 : 0 6 
19 66 Schmidt, Lotte München W2093 4 - - - - 1:37:03 - 1 : 3 7 : 0 3 
20 70 Stangl, Helena Regensburg W2093 5 - - - - 1:37:30 - 1 : 3 7 : 3 0 
21 71 Kielmann, Roswitha Schwarzenfeld W5063 3 - - - - 1:38:23 - 1 : 3 8 : 2 3 
22 76 Stegemann, Lea München W2590 4 - - - - 1:38:24 - 1 : 3 8 : 2 4 
23 88 Volland, Rebekka Nürnberg W2091 6 - - - - 1:40:30 - 1 : 4 0 : 3 0 

Einzelwertung  am  04.07.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  M 16-17
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 4 Wohlfart, Julian Andre Weiden M1699 1 - - - - 1:08:19 - 1 : 0 8 : 1 9 
2 65 Kickel, Marvin Bad Berneck M1699 2 - - - - 1:38:04 - 1 : 3 8 : 0 4 
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Sparkassen Triathlon Eschenbach 2015



Einzelwertung  am  04.07.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  M 18-19
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 73 Jäger, Leon Nürnberg M1896 1 - - - - 1:35:23 - 1 : 3 5 : 2 3 

Einzelwertung  am  04.07.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  M 20-24
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 29 Besold, Andreas Waldershof M2092 1 - - - - 1:08:36 - 1 : 0 8 : 3 6 
2 8 Argauer, Christoph Weiden M2091 2 - - - - 1:09:03 - 1 : 0 9 : 0 3 

Einzelwertung  am  04.07.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  W 20-24
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 5 Merk, Julia Mantel W2091 1 - - - - 1:14:38 - 1 : 1 4 : 3 8 
2 72 Sklenarsch, Manuela Pegnitz W2094 2 - - - - 1:24:16 - 1 : 2 4 : 1 6 
3 75 Ackermann, Christine Bayreuth W2091 3 - - - - 1:36:06 - 1 : 3 6 : 0 6 
4 66 Schmidt, Lotte München W2093 4 - - - - 1:37:03 - 1 : 3 7 : 0 3 
5 70 Stangl, Helena Regensburg W2093 5 - - - - 1:37:30 - 1 : 3 7 : 3 0 
6 88 Volland, Rebekka Nürnberg W2091 6 - - - - 1:40:30 - 1 : 4 0 : 3 0 

Einzelwertung  am  04.07.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  M 25-29
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 3 Brandl, Fabian Bach M2589 1 - - - - 1:03:36 - 1 : 0 3 : 3 6 
2 10 Gottschalk, Richard Team Oberpfalz M2588 2 - - - - 1:07:27 - 1 : 0 7 : 2 7 
3 62 Reiter, Andreas Grafenwöhr M2588 3 - - - - 1:12:29 - 1 : 1 2 : 2 9 
4 33 Ginglseder, Klaus Eschenbach M2586 4 - - - - 1:17:16 - 1 : 1 7 : 1 6 

Einzelwertung  am  04.07.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  W 25-29
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 60 Krause, Mandy Lehrte W2587 1 - - - - 1:16:15 - 1 : 1 6 : 1 5 
2 23 Börner, Susanne Bayreuth W2589 2 - - - - 1:17:50 - 1 : 1 7 : 5 0 
3 48 Merz, Mona Bayreuth W2587 3 - - - - 1:27:07 - 1 : 2 7 : 0 7 
4 76 Stegemann, Lea München W2590 4 - - - - 1:38:24 - 1 : 3 8 : 2 4 

Einzelwertung  am  04.07.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  M 30-34
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 6 Stobitzer, Alexander Amberg M3083 1 - - - - 1:04:42 - 1 : 0 4 : 4 2 
2 2 Palecki, Daniel SC Eschenbach M3085 2 - - - - 1:11:12 - 1 : 1 1 : 1 2 
3 37 Pößniker, Tim Ursulapoppenricht M3082 3 - - - - 1:15:14 - 1 : 1 5 : 1 4 
4 39 Kammerer, Johannes Theisseil M3085 4 - - - - 1:25:57 - 1 : 2 5 : 5 7 
5 80 Hierstetter, Fabian Eschenbach M3083 5 - - - - 1:28:19 - 1 : 2 8 : 1 9 
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Sparkassen Triathlon Eschenbach 2015



Einzelwertung  am  04.07.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  W 30-34
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 24 Preis, Stephanie Bayreuth W3083 1 - - - - 1:10:44 - 1 : 1 0 : 4 4 
2 61 Mese, Beate Bayreuth W3083 2 - - - - 1:24:45 - 1 : 2 4 : 4 5 
3 69 Pausch, Sonja Nabburg W3081 3 - - - - 1:27:50 - 1 : 2 7 : 5 0 

Einzelwertung  am  04.07.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  M 35-39
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 13 Würth, Wolfgang Weiden M3578 1 - - - - 1:03:43 - 1 : 0 3 : 4 3 
2 7 Arnold, Walter Weiden M3576 2 - - - - 1:09:32 - 1 : 0 9 : 3 2 
3 90 Liebl, Christian Wernberg M3576 3 - - - - 1:12:39 - 1 : 1 2 : 3 9 
4 21 Hanauer, Sebastian Vohenstrauß M3579 4 - - - - 1:13:12 - 1 : 1 3 : 1 2 
5 11 Neppl, Stefan LV Deggendorf M3579 5 - - - - 1:14:48 - 1 : 1 4 : 4 8 
6 91 Zedler, Harald Pegnitz M3577 6 - - - - 1:14:57 - 1 : 1 4 : 5 7 
7 30 Hirmer, Michael RV Concordia Wernberg M3578 7 - - - - 1:17:26 - 1 : 1 7 : 2 6 
8 86 Dowidat, Sascha Nürnberg M3576 8 - - - - 1:18:20 - 1 : 1 8 : 2 0 
9 57 Felser, Marco SC Eschenbach M3580 9 - - - - 1:20:55 - 1 : 2 0 : 5 5 

10 49 Greger, Matthias München M3577 10 - - - - 1:24:18 - 1 : 2 4 : 1 8 
10 36 Greger, Stefan Erlangen M3580 10 - - - - 1:24:18 - 1 : 2 4 : 1 8 
12 55 Müller, Ralph Hof M3577 12 - - - - 1:27:44 - 1 : 2 7 : 4 4 
13 45 Raß, Martin Auerbach M3577 13 - - - - 1:28:00 - 1 : 2 8 : 0 0 

Einzelwertung  am  04.07.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  W 35-39
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 46 Hagerer, Kerstin Edelsfeld W3577 1 - - - - 1:17:55 - 1 : 1 7 : 5 5 

Einzelwertung  am  04.07.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  M 40-44
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 14 Bräuer, Jan Weiden M4071 1 - - - - 1:09:08 - 1 : 0 9 : 0 8 
2 32 Schreiner , Thomas Weiden M4074 2 - - - - 1:10:02 - 1 : 1 0 : 0 2 
3 81 Neubauer, Markus Köfering M4075 3 - - - - 1:12:07 - 1 : 1 2 : 0 7 
4 25 Bäumler, Thomas Weiden M4072 4 - - - - 1:15:29 - 1 : 1 5 : 2 9 
5 78 Karasek, Christian Nürnberg M4072 5 - - - - 1:16:49 - 1 : 1 6 : 4 9 
6 31 Mulzer, Harald SC Eschenbach M4073 6 - - - - 1:21:48 - 1 : 2 1 : 4 8 
7 89 Volland, Michael Nürnberg M4071 7 - - - - 1:22:27 - 1 : 2 2 : 2 7 
8 87 Aumüller, Wolfgang Grafenwöhr M4072 8 - - - - 1:32:38 - 1 : 3 2 : 3 8 
9 68 Müller, Dirk Lehrte M4071 9 - - - - 1:41:14 - 1 : 4 1 : 1 4 

Einzelwertung  am  04.07.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  M 45-49
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 15 Förster Dr., Berthold Pegnitz M4568 1 - - - - 1:10:04 - 1 : 1 0 : 0 4 
2 85 Späth, Wolfgang Marktredwitz M4569 2 - - - - 1:12:23 - 1 : 1 2 : 2 3 
3 12 Ritter, Alfred SC Eschenbach M4566 3 - - - - 1:12:51 - 1 : 1 2 : 5 1 
4 17 Reiss, Max SC Eschenbach M4570 4 - - - - 1:14:27 - 1 : 1 4 : 2 7 
5 9 Späth, Mathias Waldershof M4569 5 - - - - 1:14:34 - 1 : 1 4 : 3 4 
6 47 Hessler , Bernd Grafenwöhr M4566 6 - - - - 1:18:10 - 1 : 1 8 : 1 0 
7 20 Wilfert, Michael Mistelgau M4570 7 - - - - 1:20:02 - 1 : 2 0 : 0 2 
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Einzelwertung  am  04.07.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  M 45-49
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

8 83 Girisch, Anton Pressath M4570 8 - - - - 1:23:58 - 1 : 2 3 : 5 8 
9 59 Plenkers, Dirk Sinzing M4567 9 - - - - 1:30:17 - 1 : 3 0 : 1 7 

10 93 Praum, Sven Aicha M4570 10 - - - - 1:32:33 - 1 : 3 2 : 3 3 

Einzelwertung  am  04.07.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  W 45-49
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 43 Klix, Ivana Bayreuth W4569 1 - - - - 1:20:23 - 1 : 2 0 : 2 3 
2 42 Franz, Marion Falkenberg W4570 2 - - - - 1:21:26 - 1 : 2 1 : 2 6 
3 63 Weiß, Claudia Weiden W4568 3 - - - - 1:34:10 - 1 : 3 4 : 1 0 

Einzelwertung  am  04.07.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  M 50-54
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 18 Dietrich, Frank SC Eschenbach M5064 1 - - - - 1:08:00 - 1 : 0 8 : 0 0 
2 19 Kickel, Hilmar Bad Berneck M5065 2 - - - - 1:12:35 - 1 : 1 2 : 3 5 
3 44 Mai, Stefan Waldershof M5065 3 - - - - 1:18:30 - 1 : 1 8 : 3 0 
4 34 Siezio-Räthel, Michael Naila M5062 4 - - - - 1:21:00 - 1 : 2 1 : 0 0 
5 38 Schicker, Engelbert Weiden M5064 5 - - - - 1:24:49 - 1 : 2 4 : 4 9 
6 92 Schmeußer, Georg Bayreuth M5065 6 - - - - 1:27:25 - 1 : 2 7 : 2 5 

Einzelwertung  am  04.07.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  W 50-54
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 51 Obermeier, Anita Nabburg W5064 1 - - - - 1:25:19 - 1 : 2 5 : 1 9 
2 82 Ritter, Doris SC Eschenbach W5063 2 - - - - 1:33:23 - 1 : 3 3 : 2 3 
3 71 Kielmann, Roswitha Schwarzenfeld W5063 3 - - - - 1:38:23 - 1 : 3 8 : 2 3 

Einzelwertung  am  04.07.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  M 55-59
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 41 Helgert, Max Weiden M5560 1 - - - - 1:19:42 - 1 : 1 9 : 4 2 
2 50 Färber, Uwe Schnabelwaid M5559 2 - - - - 1:22:46 - 1 : 2 2 : 4 6 
3 40 Meier, Klaus Weiden M5560 3 - - - - 1:23:16 - 1 : 2 3 : 1 6 

Einzelwertung  am  04.07.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  W 55-59
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 58 Wiedemann, Edith Amberg W5557 1 - - - - 1:20:05 - 1 : 2 0 : 0 5 
2 35 Bardenheuer, Christiane Weiden W5559 2 - - - - 1:20:49 - 1 : 2 0 : 4 9 
3 67 Bergler, Hildegard Weiden W5556 3 - - - - 1:32:02 - 1 : 3 2 : 0 2 
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